T
a
b
le
 o
f
C
o

D NeopreneCGA973-2 200415220 Brass / Chrome Plated 2" Length
CGA973-3 200415230 Brass / Chrome Plated 3-1/2" Length
Ordering Information:
Nut & Nipple: Washer:
Please contact GENTEC for any special request.
NT - SS - CGA*** - TW
CGA/BSP/DIN Number
SS: SUS304
B: Brass
BP: Brass / Chrome PlatedNT: Nut
NP: Nipple
WS - NL - CGA***
CGA / BSP / DIN Number
NL: Nylon
TF: Teflon
CR: Neoprene
VT: Viton
WS: Washer
CGA Connections
Type C Type D
0 6
Outlet Nipple Connection
None: 1/4” NPT Male (standard)
TW: 1/4” Tube Weld
VM: 1/4” FSR Male
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
C y l i n d e r  C o n n e c t i o n s
CGA Model No. Product No. Material Hex Flat Length Washer Gas Tight
CAP
320 SS-CGA-30C 206703080 Stainless Steel 1-1/16” .54” Nylon No
326 SS-CGA-30C 206703080 Stainless Steel 1-1/16” .54” Nylon No
330 SS-CGA-33C 206030060 Stainless Steel 1-1/16” .54” Nylon No
346 SS-CGA-30C 206703080 Stainless Steel 1-1/16” .54” Nylon No
350 SS-CGA-350GTC 206703090 Stainless Steel 1-1/16” .54” / Yes
660 SS-CGA-66C 206703070 Stainless Steel 1-1/4” .54” Nylon No
670 SS-CGA-67C 206703110 Stainless Steel 1-1/4” .54” Nylon No
678 SS-CGA-67C 206703110 Stainless Steel 1-1/4” .54” Nylon No
679 SS-CGA-67C 206703110 Stainless Steel 1-1/4” .54” Nylon No
705 SS-CGA-705C 206703120 Stainless Steel 1-3/8” .54” Nylon No
Plug
510 SS-CGA-51P 206703130 Stainless Steel 1/4” 1.08” O-ring Yes
580 SS-CGA-58P 206703100 Stainless Steel 1/4” 1.08” O-ring Yes
590 SS-CGA-59P 206703140 Stainless Steel 1/4” 1.08” O-ring Yes
CGA Caps, CGA Plugs
CGA Caps                                      CGA Plugs
0 7
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
C y l i n d e r  C o n n e c t i o n s
UHP CGA Model No.  Product No. Outlet Connection Nipple Nut Washer Cap
632
CGA632-NT4 200416320 1/4” NPT Male SL-NP-632-NT4 SS-N-63-00 NI-G-63